GREAT LAKES ADVISORY BOARD MEETING

August 27,2014

10:00 — 4:00 p.m. Central Time

Lake Huron Room, 12% Floor
77 W. Jackson Boulevard
Chicago, Illinois 60604

Wednesday, August 27, 2014 (all times Central)

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

12:15

1:15

Convene Meeting

Introductions and Agenda Review
Update

Priority Issues for 2014-15: Workgroup

Report Out and Board Discussion

1) Adaptive Management

10:20 Plan to comment on draft AM
Framework

10:30 Examples of AM elsewhere
o Gulf Mexico

o Chesapeake Bay

11:30 Information Systems to Aid AM
o IMDS
o Other examples

Lunch On Your Own

Priority Issues (Continued)

Public Teleconference # (877) 744-6030, participant code 81805990

Rita Cestaric
Designated Federal Officer

David Ullrich, Chair
Patty Birkholz, Vice Chair

Cameron Davis
Senior Advisor to the Administrator

David Ullrich

Cameron Davis, Dave Allan
Joan Rose, Jim Ridgway

Ben Scaggs
Director, Gulf of Mexico Program

Rich Batiuk, Gary Shenk
Chesapeake Bay Program Office

Scott Sowa

The Nature Conservancy
John Rogner

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service



3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

2) Nutrients/Socioeconomic Impacts

3) Evaluating Past GLRI Projects

Break

Public Comments

General Discussion

Nest Steps and Action Items

Adjourn

Molly Flanagan, Kathryn Buckner,
Jim Ridgway

Joy Mulinex, Roger Germann,
Jim Wagner

Registered Speakers
David Ullrich & Patty Birkholz
David Ullrich & Patty Birkholz

Rita Cestaric



