GREAT LAKES ADVISORY BOARD MEETING

August 27, 2014 10:00 – 4:00 p.m. Central Time

Lake Huron Room, 12th Floor 77 W. Jackson Boulevard Chicago, Illinois 60604

Public Teleconference # (877) 744-6030, participant code 81805990

Wednesday, August 27, 2014 (all times Central)

10:00 a.m.	Convene Meeting	Rita Cestaric Designated Federal Officer
10:05 a.m.	Introductions and Agenda Review	David Ullrich, <i>Chair</i> Patty Birkholz, <i>Vice Chair</i>
10:15 a.m.	Update	Cameron Davis Senior Advisor to the Administrator
10:20 a.m.	Priority Issues for 2014-15: Workgroup Report Out and Board Discussion	David Ullrich
	1) Adaptive Management	
	10:20 Plan to comment on draft AM Framework	Cameron Davis, Dave Allan Joan Rose, Jim Ridgway
	10:30 Examples of AM elsewhere o Gulf Mexico	Ben Scaggs Director, Gulf of Mexico Program
	o Chesapeake Bay	Rich Batiuk, Gary Shenk Chesapeake Bay Program Office
	11:30 Information Systems to Aid AM o IMDS	Scott Sowa The Nature Conservancy John Rogner U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
	 Other examples 	O.S. I ish and mulige service
12:15	Lunch On Your Own	
1:15	Priority Issues (Continued)	

	2) Nutrients/Socioeconomic Impacts	Molly Flanagan, Kathryn Buckner, Jim Ridgway
	3) Evaluating Past GLRI Projects	Joy Mulinex, Roger Germann, Jim Wagner
3:00 p.m.	Break	
3:15 p.m.	Public Comments	Registered Speakers
3:30 p.m.	General Discussion	David Ullrich & Patty Birkholz
3:45 p.m.	Nest Steps and Action Items	David Ullrich & Patty Birkholz
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn	Rita Cestaric